60 www.pesalia.com
Features
  TFT LCD with LED Backlight
  Intel Atom D525 1.8 GHz Processor
  2GB of pre-installed RAM 800MHz DDR3 SO-DIMM
  16 GB SSD
  4-wire resistive touchscreen
Input/Output interfaces:

m
11
0
 m
m
(291)[386] mm
ø4.25mm
11
0
 m
m
Options
Item Reference
Wifi module DCPPC104-WIFI
Bluetooth module DCPPC104-BLUETOOTH
Solid state drive SSD 32 GB DCSSD32
Solid state drive SSD 64 GB DCSSD64
Solid state drive SSD 128 GB DCSSD128
Solid state drive SSD 256 GB DCSSD256
Solid state drive SSD 512 GB DCSSD512
Hard disk HD 320 GB DCHD320
Hard disk HD 500 GB DCHD500
Hard disk HD 1 TB DCHD1000
Operating system Windows 8 DCWIN8